City of Lauderhill

Solid Waste & Recycling Calculation

6/26/2025

Estimated Rate for FY 2026

Collection
Disposal
Franchise Fee

Estimated FY 26
Collection

Disposal

Franchise Fee
Recycling

Total

Prior Year Adjustment
Property Appraiser
2% Tax Collector
Total Adjustments

Tax Base
Total Taxes

Assumptions
FY 2026 Rate
8.25
11.96
4.44

24.65

Calculation
8.25
11.96
4.44
7.87
390.25
{0.11)
0.50
7.80
398.44

2651
$ 1,056,276.61



