## City of Lauderhill Solid Waste & Recycling Calculation 6/26/2025 Estimated Rate for FY 2026

	Assumptions
	FY 2026 Rate
Collection	8.25
Disposal	11.96
Franchise Fee	4.44
	24.65

Estimated FY 26	Calculation
Collection	8.25
Disposal	11.96
Franchise Fee	4.44
Recycling	7.87
Total	390.25
Prior Year Adjustment	(0.11)
Property Appraiser	0.50
2% Tax Collector	7.80
Total Adjustments	398.44
Tax Base	2651
Total Taxes	\$ 1,056,276.61